
EXPERIMENTAL STRING+

Databases
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Gene Fusion
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HT Experiments

0 200 400 600 800 1000

0.
0

0.
2

0.
4

0.
6

0.
8

1.
0

Value

R
at

io

●

●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●

●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●

●●●

●●●●●●

Text Mining
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